
Please join us for our Choral Connections 
concert on Saturday 15th March at St Mary’s 
Church, Reigate, RH2 7RN

Please meet at 5.30pm for a practice. The 
concert will start at 7.30pm and finish at 
9pm. 

Choral Connections Concert
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The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a drink and a snack with you. 

Please email us on info@include.org or call us 
on 07918 470 190 as soon as possible if you 
would like to attend, or if you would like to 
buy tickets for friends and family. 

There is parking available across the road 
from the church. 

Please wear your choir polo shirt and 
black bottoms. 

                   

Share the flyer with your friends and family 
who would like to come and watch. Tickets 
are available on the night or via the link/ QR 
code on the flyer.
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